Bertolami Finelami

I,	the	undersigned,	
----	-----	--------------	--

i, the undersigned,								
address					postal code			
city		country		tax code VAT number				
tel.	mobile phone		e-mail					
identity document		bank						
I wish to be called during the auction at the following number(s) (to be filled out in case of telephone bidding):								

• by signing this form, I hereby declare that I have read and accepted unconditionally and without reservation the Terms and Conditions of Sale and the special conditions of auction no......to be held on as communicated to me by Bertolami Fine Art S.r.I. and published in the catalogue presenting the lots offered for sale at auction.

• **I also declare** (tick the option chosen between A and B):

A that, being unable to attend the auction, I wish to place the following maximum bids for the purchase of the lots listed and described below (see list).

B that I wish to participate in the auction with one or more telephone bids for the lots described below (see list), for which I am hereby placing a written bid for the starting price of which I have been informed. Should Bertolami Fine Art S.r.I. for any reason, including technical issues, is unable to contact me by telephone, it's understood that the auction house will have the faculty to consider my bid as a written bid and therefore confirm on my behalf the aforementioned starting price or, if specified, up to the amount equal to the maximum offer indicated in the relevant column. I therefore request that, during the auction, a representative of Bertolami Fine Art S.r.I. contact me at the following telephone in the relevant column. I therefore context that, during the auction, a representative of the lots described below I acknowledge and agree that the telephone conversation will be recorded by

to allow me to participate in the purchase of the lots described below. I acknowledge and agree that the telephone conversation will be recorded by Bertolami Fine Art S.r.l.

Auction	Lot	Description	maximum bid	Telephone bid

• In case of award, I wish to make the payment by:

Bank transfer

Credit card

Date ____

Signature

Please note: This form must be submitted to Bertolami Fine Art S.r.l. duly filled in and signed at least three hours before the beginning of the auction. It can be sent by e-mail to info@bertolamifineart.com, or delivered to our offices in Piazza Lovatelli, 1 - 00186 Rome.

PayPal

• Any participant who intends to submit one or more written bids as a representative of a third party is requested to attach to this form a proxy signed by the represented party together with a copy of the latter's ID and tax code. If the represented party is a company, the proxy must be signed by its legal representative or by a delegated officer with power of attorney, whose ID card and tax code must be enclosed along with the proxy letter. In any event, Bertolami Fine Art S.r.I. retains the right to prevent the representative from participating in the auction if, in its unquestionable judgement, it believes that the power of attorney is not sufficiently demonstrated.

• If one or more lots are adjudicated, the purchaser must pay Bertolami Fine Art s.r.l. the hammer price, i.e., the price at which the lot is awarded at auction, as well as the buyer's premium calculated according to the methods indicated on the "Information" page in the auction catalogue or online catalogue, in addition to any other amount provided for in the Terms and Conditions of Sale..

• Bertolami Fine Art s.r.l. is not responsible for any possible errors in the compilation of this form. Before sending the form, we recommend that you check that the description of the lots indicated corresponds to the goods you intend to purchase. It is advisable to check that the lots numbers indicated corresponds to those given in the catalogue. In the event of a discrepancy between the lots numbers and the description, Bertolami Fine Art s.r.l. will make an offer based on the lots numbers indicated on this form.

• to the treatment of my personal data for further purposes of forwarding advertising and/or information initiatives, by e-mail or equivalent means, exclusively relating to auctions and/or initiatives organised by Bertolami Fine Art S.r.l.

□ I agree □ I do not agree